This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

PA-25, PFA-35, EST-125, AND EDT-135 E1 AND DATA TESTERS
Specifications
Ordering information
PA-25/PFA-35 EST-125/EDT-135
Standard options
G.826 option BN4534/00.34 BN4562/00.34
M.2100 option BN4534/00.13 BN4562/00.13
Extended PRBS option BN4534/00.36 BN4562/00.36
E1 Testing options
E1 Level Measurement option N/A BN4562/00.52
E1 Pulse Shape Analysis option N/A BN4562/00.56
Jitter option BN4534/00.42 BN4562/00.42
Large Frequency Offset option BN4534/00.19 BN4562/00.19
All Ones/Zeros Histogram option BN4534/00.20 BN4562/00.20
Noise Measurement option BN4534/00.23 BN4562/00.23
Subrate Testing options
X.50 options BN4535/00.14 BN4562/00.14
V.110 options BN4535/00.32 BN4562/00.32
HCM option BN4534/00.38 BN4562/00.38
Data Testing options(1)
V Interface Status Monitor option BN4535/00.28 BN4562/00.28
V Delay option BN4534/00.48 BN4562/00.48
Datacom option BN4534/00.44 BN4562/00.44
Services Testing options
Frame Relay option BN4535/00.41(2) BN4562/00.41(3)
GSM option BN4534/00.15 BN4562/00.15
(1)PFA-35 and EDT-135 only
(2)PFA-35 only
(3)EDT-135 only